
LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 6 of 36    01/03/2018

Suburban One League - Brunswick Zone Feasterville
-------Scratch--------

Pos Tm# Team Won Lost Pct TotPins Ave Gm Ser 

National Boys
1 1 Neshaminy Boys* 17.0 3.0 85.0 15048 1003 1128 3098
2 3 Truman Boys** 14.0 6.0 70.0 14817 987 1086 3056
3 21 Pennsbury Boys* 12.0 4.0 75.0 11499 958 1099 2923
4 16 Council Rock South Boys** 11.0 9.0 55.0 14223 948 1075 2961
5 17 Bensalem Boys 7.0 13.0 35.0 12702 846 1065 2773
6 13 Council Rock North Boys 5.0 15.0 25.0 12935 862 964 2671
7 6 Tennent Boys 2.0 18.0 10.0 12405 827 912 2526

American Boys
1 28 North Penn Boys* 19.0 5.0 79.2 16962 942 1076 2944
2 25 Hatboro-Horsham Boys 18.0 6.0 75.0 16045 891 1000 2784
3 4 Pennridge Boys* 18.0 2.0 90.0 13841 922 1097 2977
4 29 Plymouth-Whitemarsh Boys 12.0 12.0 50.0 15858 881 1028 2927
5 20 Upper Moreland Boys 10.0 14.0 41.7 15585 865 1010 2743
6 9 Quakertown Boys 10.0 10.0 50.0 12981 865 952 2699
7 22 Abington Boys 5.0 19.0 20.8 14558 808 923 2636
8 11 Upper Dublin Boys 0.0 24.0 0.0 13134 729 819 2377

National Girls
1 19 Truman Girls* 20.0 0.0 100.0 13629 908 995 2827
2 2 Neshaminy Girls 12.0 8.0 60.0 9987 665 798 2346
3 7 Tennent Girls 12.0 7.0 63.2 9906 707 801 2209
4 8 Pennsbury Girls* 12.0 4.0 75.0 8722 726 852 2390
5 18 Bensalem Girls 10.0 10.0 50.0 8823 588 669 1880
6 14 Council Rock North Girls 1.0 18.0 5.3 6719 479 569 1623
7 15 Council Rock South Girls 0.0 20.0 0.0 3024 201 304 884

American Girls
1 27 North Penn Girls* 20.0 4.0 83.3 13295 738 818 2361
2 30 Plymouth-Whitemarsh Girls* 18.0 6.0 75.0 12313 684 798 2283
3 23 Abington Girls* 18.0 6.0 75.0 12266 681 754 2082
4 5 Pennridge Girls* 15.0 5.0 75.0 10319 687 765 2121
5 26 Hatboro-Horsham Girls 8.5 15.5 35.4 10644 591 694 1862
6 10 Quakertown Girls 5.0 15.0 25.0 8214 547 642 1780
7 12 Upper Dublin Girls 4.5 19.5 18.8 11048 613 669 1903
8 24 Upper Moreland Girls 3.0 21.0 12.5 9909 550 632 1806

Bulletin Board

---------- Year To Date High Scores ----------
High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score

National Boys
Neshaminy Boys*                 1128 Neshaminy Boys*                 3098
Pennsbury Boys*                 1099 Truman Boys**                   3056
Truman Boys**                   1086 Council Rock South Boys**       2961
Council Rock South Boys**       1075 Pennsbury Boys*                 2923
Bensalem Boys                   1065 Bensalem Boys                   2773
Council Rock North Boys         964 Council Rock North Boys         2671
Tennent Boys                    912 Tennent Boys                    2526

American Boys
Pennridge Boys*                 1097 Pennridge Boys*                 2977
North Penn Boys*                1076 North Penn Boys*                2944
Plymouth-Whitemarsh Boys        1028 Plymouth-Whitemarsh Boys        2927
Upper Moreland Boys             1010 Hatboro-Horsham Boys            2784
Hatboro-Horsham Boys            1000 Upper Moreland Boys             2743
Quakertown Boys                 952 Quakertown Boys                 2699
Abington Boys                   923 Abington Boys                   2636
Upper Dublin Boys               819 Upper Dublin Boys               2377

National Girls
Truman Girls*                   995 Truman Girls*                   2827



High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score

Pennsbury Girls*                852 Pennsbury Girls*                2390
Tennent Girls                   801 Neshaminy Girls                 2346
Neshaminy Girls                 798 Tennent Girls                   2209
Bensalem Girls                  669 Bensalem Girls                  1880
Council Rock North Girls        569 Council Rock North Girls        1623
Council Rock South Girls        304 Council Rock South Girls        884

American Girls
North Penn Girls*               818 North Penn Girls*               2361
Plymouth-Whitemarsh Girls*      798 Plymouth-Whitemarsh Girls*      2283
Pennridge Girls*                765 Pennridge Girls*                2121
Abington Girls*                 754 Abington Girls*                 2082
Hatboro-Horsham Girls           694 Upper Dublin Girls              1903
Upper Dublin Girls              669 Hatboro-Horsham Girls           1862
Quakertown Girls                642 Upper Moreland Girls            1806
Upper Moreland Girls            632 Quakertown Girls                1780
High Scr Game-Men Score High Scr Series-Men Score

Division 1
Jake Feher # 289 Jake Feher # 719
Patrick Laushell 280 Peter Strippoli # 681
Patrick Sublette 277 Jordan Love # 673
Peter Strippoli # 268 Tyler Wolstenholme # 670
Tyler Wolstenholme # 258 Jackson Ryan # 669
Jordan Love # 256 Patrick Laushell 651
James Brachelli 256 Zach Taub # 651
Ryan Widmann # 255 James Brachelli 650
Chris Ionescu 255 Chris Ionescu 646
Noah Caldani 254 Ryan Widmann # 642

Division 2
AJ Borell 299 AJ Borell 824
Jake Newell # 274 Jake Newell # 701
Matt Morley # 269 Matt Morley # 699
Zachary Valentine # 258 James Carnal # 696
Drew Massack # 257 Colin Nast # 646
James Carnal # 255 Martin Grace # 640
Jason Yeung 246 Jason Yeung 629
Martin Grace # 243 Bobby Elliott 625
Chris Allen 238 Jaden Hudson 616
Eric Dowdy 238 Athan Kim 616

Division 3
Lauren Gudknecht # 267 Amy Ambrose # 688
Athena Strippoli # 258 Bree Binkowski # 633
Kiley Hackbart 256 Taylor Cutillo # 627
Caitlyn Buchanan 255 Catie Sullivan # 620
Catie Sullivan # 242 Lauren Gudknecht # 617
Amy Ambrose # 238 Ashley Kennedy 612
Taylor Cutillo # 234 Athena Strippoli # 597
Bree Binkowski # 233 Lexi Connor # 594
Lexi Connor # 231 Kiersten Kelly # 588
Law'Ren Betterson 231 Caitlyn Buchanan 581

Division 4
Jocelyn Wynkoop # 226 Jocelyn Wynkoop # 612
Madi Napieralski # 204 Nicole Esposito # 553
Nicole Esposito # 201 Ashley Newell # 546
Angela Kauffman # 201 Madi Napieralski # 514
Ashley Newell # 200 Angela Kauffman # 511
Alison Cox 198 Liz Detweiler # 500
Nikkie Alexander 197 Grace Fox 489
Amanda Tardif # 192 Michelle Kersey 487
Belle Hughes # 192 Nikkie Alexander 487
Grace Fox 190 Belle Hughes # 485
Lindsay Gilbert 190 Alison Cox 485



High Ind. Ave.-Men Average

Division 1
Jake Feher # 221.58
Preston Mueller 217.00
Peter Strippoli # 210.00
Jackson Ryan # 206.80
Zachary Jenson # 206.47
Tyler Wolstenholme # 206.43
Jordan Love # 205.33
Ryan Widmann # 205.27
Eddie Conwell 201.00
Nik Barrett 198.50

Division 2
Matt Morley # 210.78
James Carnal # 205.56
Colin Nast # 194.22
Nicholas Macnamara # 190.93
Martin Grace # 190.56
Peter Herzberger # 187.67
Matthew Weil # 187.33
Drew Massack # 186.93
Jake Newell # 186.56
Zachary Valentine # 186.40

Division 3
Amy Ambrose # 204.83
Athena Strippoli # 193.40
Lexi Connor # 189.08
Catie Sullivan # 187.60
Kiersten Kelly # 187.07
Caitlyn Buchanan 187.00
Taylor Cutillo # 184.94
Bree Binkowski # 183.40
Dina Ambrose # 183.17
Lauren Gudknecht # 176.77

Division 4
Jocelyn Wynkoop # 180.06
Madi Napieralski # 160.89
Angela Kauffman # 159.07
Nicole Esposito # 157.33
Ashley Newell # 156.39
Liz Detweiler # 151.80
Amanda Tardif # 149.44
Madelyn Weston # 149.11
Nikkie Alexander 148.50
Melissa Wilms # 147.73

Cur Total High High  Gms Gms Ser Ser Ser
Name Ave Pins Gms ScrGm ScrSer 200 300 500 600 700

Tm 1   Neshaminy Boys*
Michael McMaster 193.42 2321 12 223 598 5 0 4 0 0
Ryan Widmann # 205.27 3079 15 255 642 7 0 1 4 0
Tyler Wolstenholme # 206.43 2890 14 258 670 7 0 1 3 0
Blaze Binkowski 193.36 2707 14 235 610 4 0 3 1 0
Peter Strippoli # 210.00 2730 13 268 681 7 0 1 3 0
Vincent Didonato 188.71 1321 7 206 592 3 0 2 0 0

Tm 2   Neshaminy Girls
Athena Strippoli # 193.40 2901 15 258 597 5 0 5 0 0
Julia Rosenwald 134.40 2016 15 161 457 0 0 0 0 0
Megan Binder 103.53 1553 15 143 382 0 0 0 0 0
Bree Binkowski # 183.40 2751 15 233 633 5 0 3 1 0
Jelsia Cottone 85.11 766 9 116 322 0 0 0 0 0



Cur Total High High  Gms Gms Ser Ser Ser
Name Ave Pins Gms ScrGm ScrSer 200 300 500 600 700

Tm 3   Truman Boys**
Eddie Conwell 201.00 1608 8 219 606 5 0 1 1 0
Chris Ionescu 189.40 2841 15 255 646 7 0 4 1 0
Carter Woolbert 145.00 145 1 145 145 0 0 0 0 0
Jackson Ryan # 206.80 3102 15 238 669 6 0 1 4 0
Zachary Jenson # 206.47 3097 15 244 638 10 0 0 5 0
Preston Mueller 217.00 434 2 220 434 2 0 0 0 0
Kyam Lewis 173.14 1212 7 198 541 0 0 1 0 0
Chayzen Murray # 197.45 2172 11 232 612 7 0 2 1 0

Tm 4   Pennridge Boys*
Zachary Valentine # 186.40 2796 15 258 615 4 0 3 1 0
Harrison Corley 176.73 2651 15 216 598 2 0 4 0 0
Jason Yeung 181.00 2353 13 246 629 3 0 3 1 0
Nicholas Macnamara # 190.93 2864 15 233 604 7 0 4 1 0
Peter Herzberger # 187.67 2815 15 224 595 5 0 5 0 0

Tm 5   Pennridge Girls*
Angela Kauffman # 159.07 2386 15 201 511 1 0 2 0 0
Amanda Corley 117.57 1646 14 154 416 0 0 0 0 0
Dina Sprangers 97.60 488 5 116 303 0 0 0 0 0
Sarah Liebel 126.47 1897 15 168 411 0 0 0 0 0
Liz Detweiler # 151.80 2277 15 182 500 0 0 1 0 0
Melissa Wilms # 147.73 1625 11 174 475 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 6   Tennent Boys
Brandon Bauerle 164.50 2632 16 217 549 2 0 2 0 0
Tyler Beck 166.00 2988 18 202 545 2 0 3 0 0
Jared Forcinito 172.83 1037 6 231 575 1 0 1 0 0
Ethan Sklutt 176.78 3182 18 213 559 2 0 6 0 0
Shane Bauerle 151.65 2578 17 201 490 1 0 0 0 0
Nick Cosenza 162.71 2278 14 213 554 1 0 1 0 0
Evan Chester 173.00 173 1 173 173 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 7   Tennent Girls
Mia Lombardi 115.79 1621 14 138 401 0 0 0 0 0
Elle Karff 107.40 1611 15 153 374 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor Weidman 124.65 2119 17 175 437 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor Cutillo # 184.94 3144 17 234 627 4 0 3 1 0
Ashley Kennedy 173.47 2949 17 223 612 3 0 3 1 0
Yulia Gonchar 105.00 210 2 135 210 0 0 0 0 0
Bridget Amend 91.00 91 1 91 91 0 0 0 0 0
Val Pendrak 101.00 202 2 102 202 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 8   Pennsbury Girls*
Allison Schaeffer 91.25 1095 12 114 295 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Pellegrino 148.00 1776 12 211 501 1 0 1 0 0
Hannah Williams # 176.08 2113 12 207 555 2 0 3 0 0
Lexi Connor # 189.08 2269 12 231 594 3 0 4 0 0
Kelly Vajda 163.22 1469 9 215 543 2 0 2 0 0

Tm 9   Quakertown Boys
Tyler Gillmer 168.33 505 3 172 505 0 0 1 0 0
Andrew Moteelall 169.33 1524 9 210 524 1 0 2 0 0
JJ Paul 169.00 2535 15 210 562 1 0 3 0 0
Connor Williams 173.40 2601 15 224 544 1 0 3 0 0
Matthew Weil # 187.33 2810 15 226 606 5 0 4 1 0
Jason Susnoskie 172.25 2067 12 225 572 2 0 3 0 0
Ian Rossan 156.20 781 5 177 442 0 0 0 0 0
Jared Susnoskie 158.00 158 1 158 158 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 10   Quakertown Girls
Brenna Schubert 97.71 1368 14 156 379 0 0 0 0 0
Liah Kim 96.47 1447 15 176 316 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle McGill 112.27 1684 15 144 361 0 0 0 0 0
Rebecca Miller 111.70 1117 10 137 354 0 0 0 0 0
Adriana Gansz 130.27 1954 15 167 408 0 0 0 0 0



Cur Total High High  Gms Gms Ser Ser Ser
Name Ave Pins Gms ScrGm ScrSer 200 300 500 600 700

Gisselle Hernandez 107.33 644 6 166 270 0 0 0 0 0
Tm 11   Upper Dublin Boys

Justin Colon 158.17 2847 18 228 532 2 0 2 0 0
Ethan Dortort 143.83 2589 18 190 494 0 0 0 0 0
Joey Monaghan 143.36 1577 11 213 516 1 0 1 0 0
Gabe Locati 142.61 2567 18 204 467 1 0 0 0 0
Sam Joseph 148.67 1784 12 183 493 0 0 0 0 0
Jarrod Motz 139.83 839 6 171 425 0 0 0 0 0
Nic Cuconati 132.50 795 6 173 418 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Dortort 136.00 136 1 136 136 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 12   Upper Dublin Girls
Brenna Hagerty 128.92 1547 12 147 402 0 0 0 0 0
Aileen Kohlbrenner 108.00 324 3 126 324 0 0 0 0 0
Amy Feldman 112.56 2026 18 133 374 0 0 0 0 0
Gwen Hoffman 121.00 2178 18 157 401 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Kunkel 126.22 2272 18 153 401 0 0 0 0 0
Lindsay Gilbert 132.07 1981 15 190 442 0 0 0 0 0
Mikayla Johnson 120.00 720 6 158 389 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 13   Council Rock North Boys
Adam Vinglas 176.80 2652 15 194 556 0 0 5 0 0
Patrick Sublette 165.27 2479 15 277 631 1 0 0 1 0
Sam Barry 162.00 2430 15 200 539 1 0 1 0 0
Nick Taylor 184.17 2210 12 234 585 2 0 4 0 0
Jake Kucowski 181.33 2176 12 221 614 3 0 3 1 0
Kyle Henderson 176.00 704 4 199 505 0 0 1 0 0
Richie Sichel 142.00 284 2 149 284 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 14   Council Rock North Girls
Kaitlyn Johnson 99.71 698 7 133 241 0 0 0 0 0
Vais Knavi 83.00 166 2 88 166 0 0 0 0 0
Alexandria Daries 88.50 1239 14 117 289 0 0 0 0 0
Alania McIIwain 85.64 942 11 109 289 0 0 0 0 0
Lauren Kirnon 113.29 1586 14 157 399 0 0 0 0 0
Cien Cheng 99.92 1299 13 126 335 0 0 0 0 0
Julia Silver 93.50 374 4 105 299 0 0 0 0 0
Devan Barkley 80.00 320 4 98 253 0 0 0 0 0
Anna DiFiao 95.00 95 1 95 95 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 15   Council Rock South Girls
Lauren Gudknecht # 176.77 2298 13 267 617 3 0 2 1 0
Lizzie Sutton 88.28 1589 18 122 299 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 16   Council Rock South Boys**
Simon Asadoorian # 195.41 3322 17 234 615 9 0 3 2 0
Mason Asadoorian 178.82 1967 11 215 606 3 0 1 1 0
Noah Caldani 193.06 3282 17 254 632 7 0 3 2 0
Zach Taub # 194.17 3495 18 238 651 6 0 4 2 0
Andy Witten 185.35 3151 17 236 602 4 0 4 1 0
Josh Caldani 190.11 1711 9 246 638 4 0 0 1 0
Chase Knipmeyer 169.00 169 1 169 169 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 17   Bensalem Boys
Hunter Young 173.80 2607 15 226 554 2 0 3 0 0
Chris Otto 144.75 579 4 177 326 0 0 0 0 0
Noah Brodecki 171.57 2402 14 230 555 3 0 3 0 0
Jake Mottershead 160.53 2408 15 247 569 2 0 2 0 0
Jordan Love # 205.33 3080 15 256 673 8 0 1 4 0
Dylan Young 149.00 1341 9 199 476 0 0 0 0 0
Jose Padilla 108.00 108 1 108 108 0 0 0 0 0
Dawson Fontaine 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petel Mousa 177.00 177 1 177 177 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 18   Bensalem Girls
Ashley Otto 108.53 1628 15 149 348 0 0 0 0 0



Cur Total High High  Gms Gms Ser Ser Ser
Name Ave Pins Gms ScrGm ScrSer 200 300 500 600 700

Madison Riley 84.11 757 9 103 257 0 0 0 0 0
Rylee Gramiak 103.00 1339 13 136 382 0 0 0 0 0
Shania Bui 116.25 1395 12 131 372 0 0 0 0 0
Catie Sullivan # 187.60 2814 15 242 620 4 0 2 2 0
Bridgette Schultz 75.67 227 3 84 163 0 0 0 0 0
Kam Young 68.50 137 2 77 137 0 0 0 0 0
Ariel Kapp 87.67 526 6 101 274 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 19   Truman Girls*
Kiersten Kelly # 187.07 2806 15 229 588 6 0 5 0 0
Law'Ren Betterson 172.00 2064 12 231 577 2 0 3 0 0
Dina Ambrose # 183.17 2198 12 224 567 2 0 4 0 0
Kiley Hackbart 172.87 2593 15 256 569 1 0 2 0 0
Amy Ambrose # 204.83 2458 12 238 688 8 0 1 3 0
Kailea Heston 143.75 575 4 162 443 0 0 0 0 0
Caitlyn Buchanan 187.00 935 5 255 581 1 0 1 0 0

Tm 20   Upper Moreland Boys
Ben Iaia 176.22 3172 18 235 612 2 0 3 1 0
Sean Stone 143.50 1148 8 171 467 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Watson 173.11 3116 18 216 567 3 0 4 0 0
Charles Hoffman 169.76 2886 17 216 578 2 0 3 0 0
AJ Borell 181.82 3091 17 299 824 3 0 2 0 1
Stiles Costello 181.00 2172 12 205 588 2 0 3 0 0

Tm 21   Pennsbury Boys*
James Brachelli 182.50 1460 8 256 650 3 0 1 1 0
Brandon Coffman 193.09 2124 11 232 595 5 0 3 0 0
Nik Barrett 198.50 1191 6 228 608 3 0 1 1 0
Patrick Laushell 188.00 2256 12 280 651 4 0 2 1 0
Jake Feher # 221.58 2659 12 289 719 8 0 0 3 1
Tyler Field 168.63 1349 8 223 583 1 0 1 0 0
Christopher Brizinski 193.00 193 1 193 193 0 0 0 0 0
Dalton Farrell 133.50 267 2 138 267 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 22   Abington Boys
Eric Dowdy 163.11 2936 18 238 556 2 0 3 0 0
Chris Hoyle 154.41 2625 17 206 519 1 0 2 0 0
Liam Hazard 165.60 2484 15 232 543 3 0 2 0 0
Chris Allen 172.39 3103 18 238 594 4 0 3 0 0
Giovanni Monterosso 162.11 2918 18 203 541 1 0 3 0 0
Anthony Lombard 123.00 492 4 139 353 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 23   Abington Girls*
Madi Napieralski # 160.89 2896 18 204 514 3 0 3 0 0
Renee Reynolds 129.17 2325 18 149 406 0 0 0 0 0
Jessica Lademann 133.94 2411 18 182 453 0 0 0 0 0
Kayla Hartsough 121.11 2180 18 146 411 0 0 0 0 0
Sierra Dahling 136.33 2454 18 181 460 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 24   Upper Moreland Girls
Katie Harkins 128.39 2311 18 164 427 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda McCarthy 91.83 1653 18 118 315 0 0 0 0 0
Kelsey Stauffer 85.73 1286 15 130 313 0 0 0 0 0
Kasey Kroll 109.39 1969 18 143 374 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Tardif # 149.44 2690 18 192 482 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 25   Hatboro-Horsham Boys
Jim Fogarty 156.67 2820 18 200 497 1 0 0 0 0
Dylan Vogel 169.33 508 3 199 508 0 0 1 0 0
Dawson Stremme 161.17 2901 18 216 538 2 0 3 0 0
Bobby Elliott 179.61 3233 18 225 625 5 0 4 1 0
Matt Morley # 210.78 3794 18 269 699 11 0 2 4 0
Athan Kim 185.93 2789 15 237 616 5 0 2 2 0

Tm 26   Hatboro-Horsham Girls
Kylah Wiley 98.94 1781 18 119 335 0 0 0 0 0



Cur Total High High  Gms Gms Ser Ser Ser
Name Ave Pins Gms ScrGm ScrSer 200 300 500 600 700

Adrianna Burmeister 95.94 1535 16 134 336 0 0 0 0 0
Melanie Day 107.00 749 7 134 345 0 0 0 0 0
Madelyn Weston # 149.11 2684 18 183 473 0 0 0 0 0
Grace Fox 141.56 2548 18 190 489 0 0 0 0 0
Nedeya A 75.50 151 2 79 151 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Gurt 108.73 1196 11 137 351 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 27   North Penn Girls*
Victoria Roetman 142.33 2562 18 185 473 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Kersey 136.31 2181 16 186 487 0 0 0 0 0
Belle Hughes # 146.28 2633 18 192 485 0 0 0 0 0
Alison Cox 138.12 2348 17 198 485 0 0 0 0 0
Jocelyn Wynkoop # 180.06 3241 18 226 612 5 0 3 1 0
Alison Maxwell 136.00 136 1 136 136 0 0 0 0 0
Serena Bergeron 88.00 88 1 88 88 0 0 0 0 0
Liz Follis 106.00 106 1 106 106 0 0 0 0 0

Tm 28   North Penn Boys*
Leland Ly 159.86 1119 7 168 324 0 0 0 0 0
Nate Tagert 174.63 2794 16 219 549 3 0 5 0 0
Martin Grace # 190.56 3049 16 243 640 6 0 3 1 0
James Carnal # 205.56 3700 18 255 696 13 0 2 4 0
Colin Nast # 194.22 3496 18 237 646 8 0 3 3 0
Drew Massack # 186.93 2804 15 257 596 5 0 4 0 0

Tm 29   Plymouth-Whitemarsh Boys
Jaden Hudson 179.78 3236 18 225 616 4 0 3 1 0
David Certo 175.41 2982 17 206 577 2 0 4 0 0
Zach Mueller 166.88 2670 16 198 553 0 0 2 0 0
Tyler Panzer 175.25 2103 12 216 583 2 0 2 0 0
Jake Newell # 186.56 3358 18 274 701 6 0 4 0 1
Jack Snyder 175.88 1407 8 206 528 1 0 2 0 0

Tm 30   Plymouth-Whitemarsh Girls*
Nina Ayala 105.33 316 3 138 250 0 0 0 0 0
Lauren Cosgrave 105.17 631 6 137 338 0 0 0 0 0
Gabi Pomian 107.92 1295 12 134 352 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Newell # 156.39 2815 18 200 546 1 0 1 0 0
Nicole Esposito # 157.33 2832 18 201 553 1 0 1 0 0
Desi Wilson 134.00 2278 17 167 429 0 0 0 0 0
Nikkie Alexander 148.50 1485 10 197 487 0 0 0 0 0
Sara Rocchino 110.50 442 4 130 359 0 0 0 0 0
Brooklyn Maasis 109.50 219 2 111 219 0 0 0 0 0




